The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement

Employer's Payslip for Oct-2015

HMRC Account

Balance owed from Sep-2015

Tax & NIC due for Oct-2015
Payment for Oct-2015

Balance carried forward to Nov-2015

Payment Details
Amount

Reference

Sort code

Account no.

To reach HMRC by

0.00
452.20
452.20

0.00

452.20
073PS00205238
08-32-10
12001039
22-Nov-2015

073/WA21550



The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement 2015-16

Employer's Summary
Oct-2015

All Employees, Layout: Basic

Total Tax Employee
Employee Payments Deducted NIC
Laurence Julian Elton 2,302.20 452.20
Brenda Elton 105.58
Total 2,407.78 452.20 0.00

Net

Pay
1,850.00
105.58
1,955.58

Employer
NIC

0.00

Employer Totals:

Total Net Pay

TAX:
PAYE Tax
Total Tax Due

NIC:
Total Tax & NIC Due

HMRC ACCOUNT:
Tax & NIC due for Oct-2015
Payment for Oct-2015
Balance carried forward to Nov-2015

OTHER PAYMENTS:

TOTAL NET OUTLAY

PAYE
Month
1,955.58

452.20
452.20

452.20

452.20
452.20
0.00

2,407.78

Amounts shown in the PAYE Month column are the totals for all the pay periods in that PAYE Month

(but do not include any pre-paid holiday pay).

The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement Employer's Summary

1:02 pm 12-Oct-2015
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The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement

Employer's Payslip for Nov-2015

HMRC Account

Balance owed from Oct-2015

Tax & NIC due for Nov-2015
Payment for Nov-2015

Balance carried forward to Dec-2015

Payment Details
Amount

Reference

Sort code

Account no.

To reach HMRC by

0.00
452.40
452.40

0.00

452.40
073PS00205238
08-32-10
12001039
22-Dec-2015

073/WA21550



The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement 2015-16

Employer's Summary
Nov-2015

All Employees, Layout: Basic

Total Tax Employee
Employee Payments Deducted NIC
Laurence Julian Elton 2,302.40 452.40
Brenda Elton 105.58
Total 2,407.98 452.40 0.00

Net

Pay
1,850.00
105.58
1,955.58

Employer
NIC

0.00

Employer Totals:

Total Net Pay

TAX:
PAYE Tax
Total Tax Due

NIC:
Total Tax & NIC Due

HMRC ACCOUNT:
Tax & NIC due for Nov-2015
Payment for Nov-2015
Balance carried forward to Dec-2015

OTHER PAYMENTS:

TOTAL NET OUTLAY

PAYE
Month
1,955.58

452.40
452.40

452.40

452.40
452.40
0.00

2,407.98

Amounts shown in the PAYE Month column are the totals for all the pay periods in that PAYE Month

(but do not include any pre-paid holiday pay).

The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement Employer's Summary

1:02 pm 12-Oct-2015
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The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement

Employer's Payslip for Dec-2015

HMRC Account

Balance owed from Nov-2015

Tax & NIC due for Dec-2015
Payment for Dec-2015

Balance carried forward to Jan-2016

Payment Details
Amount

Reference

Sort code

Account no.

To reach HMRC by

0.00
452.20
452.20

0.00

452.20
073PS00205238
08-32-10
12001039
22-Jan-2016

073/WA21550



The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement 2015-16

Employer's Summary
Dec-2015

All Employees, Layout: Basic

Total Tax Employee
Employee Payments Deducted NIC
Laurence Julian Elton 2,302.20 452.20
Brenda Elton 105.58
Total 2,407.78 452.20 0.00

Net

Pay
1,850.00
105.58
1,955.58

Employer
NIC

0.00

Employer Totals:

Total Net Pay

TAX:
PAYE Tax
Total Tax Due

NIC:
Total Tax & NIC Due

HMRC ACCOUNT:
Tax & NIC due for Dec-2015
Payment for Dec-2015
Balance carried forward to Jan-2016

OTHER PAYMENTS:

TOTAL NET OUTLAY

PAYE
Month
1,955.58

452.20
452.20

452.20

452.20
452.20
0.00

2,407.78

Amounts shown in the PAYE Month column are the totals for all the pay periods in that PAYE Month

(but do not include any pre-paid holiday pay).

The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement Employer's Summary

1:02 pm 12-Oct-2015
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The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement

Employer's Payslip for Jan-2016

HMRC Account

Balance owed from Dec-2015

Tax & NIC due for Jan-2016
Payment for Jan-2016

Balance carried forward to Feb-2016

Payment Details
Amount

Reference

Sort code

Account no.

To reach HMRC by

0.00
452.40
452.40

0.00

452.40
073PS00205238
08-32-10
12001039
22-Feb-2016

073/WA21550



The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement 2015-16

Employer's Summary
Jan-2016

All Employees, Layout: Basic

Total Tax Employee
Employee Payments Deducted NIC
Laurence Julian Elton 2,302.40 452.40
Brenda Elton 105.58
Total 2,407.98 452.40 0.00

Net

Pay
1,850.00
105.58
1,955.58

Employer
NIC

0.00

Employer Totals:

Total Net Pay

TAX:
PAYE Tax
Total Tax Due

NIC:
Total Tax & NIC Due

HMRC ACCOUNT:
Tax & NIC due for Jan-2016
Payment for Jan-2016
Balance carried forward to Feb-2016

OTHER PAYMENTS:

TOTAL NET OUTLAY

PAYE
Month
1,955.58

452.40
452.40

452.40

452.40
452.40
0.00

2,407.98

Amounts shown in the PAYE Month column are the totals for all the pay periods in that PAYE Month

(but do not include any pre-paid holiday pay).

The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement Employer's Summary

1:02 pm 12-Oct-2015
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The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement

Employer's Payslip for Feb-2016

HMRC Account

Balance owed from Jan-2016

Tax & NIC due for Feb-2016
Payment for Feb-2016

Balance carried forward to Mar-2016

Payment Details
Amount

Reference

Sort code

Account no.

To reach HMRC by

0.00
452.20
452.20

0.00

452.20
073PS00205238
08-32-10
12001039
22-Mar-2016

073/WA21550



The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement 2015-16

Employer's Summary
Feb-2016

All Employees, Layout: Basic

Total Tax Employee
Employee Payments Deducted NIC
Laurence Julian Elton 2,302.20 452.20
Brenda Elton 105.58
Total 2,407.78 452.20 0.00

Net

Pay
1,850.00
105.58
1,955.58

Employer
NIC

0.00

Employer Totals:

Total Net Pay

TAX:
PAYE Tax
Total Tax Due

NIC:
Total Tax & NIC Due

HMRC ACCOUNT:
Tax & NIC due for Feb-2016
Payment for Feb-2016
Balance carried forward to Mar-2016

OTHER PAYMENTS:

TOTAL NET OUTLAY

PAYE
Month
1,955.58

452.20
452.20

452.20

452.20
452.20
0.00

2,407.78

Amounts shown in the PAYE Month column are the totals for all the pay periods in that PAYE Month

(but do not include any pre-paid holiday pay).

The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement Employer's Summary

1:02 pm 12-Oct-2015
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The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement

Employer's Payslip for Mar-2016

HMRC Account

Balance owed from Feb-2016

Tax & NIC due for Mar-2016
Payment for Mar-2016

Balance carried forward to Apr-2016

Payment Details
Amount

Reference

Sort code

Account no.

To reach HMRC by

0.00
452.40
452.40

0.00

452.40
073PS00205238
08-32-10
12001039
22-Apr-2016

073/WA21550



The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement 2015-16

Employer's Summary
Mar-2016

All Employees, Layout: Basic

Total Tax Employee Net Employer
Employee Payments Deducted NIC Pay NIC
Laurence Julian Elton 2,302.40 452.40 1,850.00
Brenda Elton 105.58 105.58
Total 2,407.98 452.40 0.00 1,955.58 0.00
Employer Totals:
PAYE
Month
Total Net Pay 1,955.58
TAX:
PAYE Tax 452.40
Total Tax Due 452.40
NIC:
Total Tax & NIC Due 452.40
HMRC ACCOUNT:
Tax & NIC due for Mar-2016 452.40
Payment for Mar-2016 452.40
Amount due at year end 0.00
OTHER PAYMENTS:
TOTAL NET OUTLAY 2,407.98

Amounts shown in the PAYE Month column are the totals for all the pay periods in that PAYE Month

(but do not include any pre-paid holiday pay).

The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement Employer's Summary

1:01 pm 12-Oct-2015

Page 1 of 1



