073/WA21550

Employer's Payslip for Oct-2015

HMRC Account	
Balance owed from Sep-2015	0.00
Tax & NIC due for Oct-2015	452.20
Payment for Oct-2015	452.20
Balance carried forward to Nov-2015	0.00

Payment Details	
Amount	452.20
Reference	073PS00205238
Sort code	08-32-10
Account no.	12001039
To reach HMRC by	22-Nov-2015

Employer's Summary

Oct-2015

All Employees, Layout: Basic

Employee	Total Payments	Tax Deducted	Employee NIC	Net Pay	Employer NIC
Laurence Julian Elton	2,302.20	452.20		1,850.00	
Brenda Elton	105.58			105.58	
Total	2,407.78	452.20	0.00	1,955.58	0.00

Employer Totals:

	PAYE
	Month
Total Net Pay	1,955.58
TAX:	
PAYE Tax	452.20
Total Tax Due	452.20
NIC:	
Total Tax & NIC Due	452.20
HMRC ACCOUNT:	
Tax & NIC due for Oct-2015	452.20
Payment for Oct-2015	452.20
Balance carried forward to Nov-2015	0.00
OTHER PAYMENTS:	
TOTAL NET OUTLAY	2,407.78

073/WA21550

Employer's Payslip for Nov-2015

HMRC Account	
Balance owed from Oct-2015	0.00
Tax & NIC due for Nov-2015	452.40
Payment for Nov-2015	452.40
Balance carried forward to Dec-2015	0.00

Payment Details	
Amount	452.40
Reference	073PS00205238
Sort code	08-32-10
Account no.	12001039
To reach HMRC by	22-Dec-2015

Employer's Summary

Nov-2015

All Employees, Layout: Basic

Employee	Total Payments	Tax Deducted	Employee NIC	Net Pay	Employer NIC
Laurence Julian Elton	2,302.40	452.40		1,850.00	
Brenda Elton	105.58			105.58	
Total	2,407.98	452.40	0.00	1,955.58	0.00

Employer Totals:

	PAYE
	Month
Total Net Pay	1,955.58
TAX:	
PAYE Tax	452.40
Total Tax Due	452.40
NIC:	
Total Tax & NIC Due	452.40
HMRC ACCOUNT:	
Tax & NIC due for Nov-2015	452.40
Payment for Nov-2015	452.40
Balance carried forward to Dec-2015	0.00
OTHER PAYMENTS:	
TOTAL NET OUTLAY	2,407.98

073/WA21550

Employer's Payslip for Dec-2015

HMRC Account	
Balance owed from Nov-2015	0.00
Tax & NIC due for Dec-2015	452.20
Payment for Dec-2015	452.20
Balance carried forward to Jan-2016	0.00

Payment Details	
Amount	452.20
Reference	073PS00205238
Sort code	08-32-10
Account no.	12001039
To reach HMRC by	22-Jan-2016

Employer's Summary

Dec-2015

All Employees, Layout: Basic

Employee	Total Payments	Tax Deducted	Employee NIC	Net Pay	Employer NIC
Laurence Julian Elton	2,302.20	452.20		1,850.00	
Brenda Elton	105.58			105.58	
Total	2,407.78	452.20	0.00	1,955.58	0.00

Employer Totals:

	PAYE
	Month
Total Net Pay	1,955.58
TAX:	
PAYE Tax	452.20
Total Tax Due	452.20
NIC:	
Total Tax & NIC Due	452.20
HMRC ACCOUNT:	
Tax & NIC due for Dec-2015	452.20
Payment for Dec-2015	452.20
Balance carried forward to Jan-2016	0.00
OTHER PAYMENTS:	
TOTAL NET OUTLAY	2,407.78

073/WA21550

Employer's Payslip for Jan-2016

HMRC Account	
Balance owed from Dec-2015	0.00
Tax & NIC due for Jan-2016	452.40
Payment for Jan-2016	452.40
Balance carried forward to Feb-2016	0.00

Payment Details	
Amount	452.40
Reference	073PS00205238
Sort code	08-32-10
Account no.	12001039
To reach HMRC by	22-Feb-2016

Employer's Summary

Jan-2016

All Employees, Layout: Basic

Employee	Total Payments	Tax Deducted	Employee NIC	Net Pay	Employer NIC
Laurence Julian Elton	2,302.40	452.40		1,850.00	
Brenda Elton	105.58			105.58	
Total	2,407.98	452.40	0.00	1,955.58	0.00

Employer Totals:

	PAYE
	Month
Total Net Pay	1,955.58
TAX:	
PAYE Tax	452.40
Total Tax Due	452.40
NIC:	
Total Tax & NIC Due	452.40
HMRC ACCOUNT:	
Tax & NIC due for Jan-2016	452.40
Payment for Jan-2016	452.40
Balance carried forward to Feb-2016	0.00
OTHER PAYMENTS:	
TOTAL NET OUTLAY	2,407.98

073/WA21550

Employer's Payslip for Feb-2016

HMRC Account	
Balance owed from Jan-2016	0.00
Tax & NIC due for Feb-2016	452.20
Payment for Feb-2016	452.20
Balance carried forward to Mar-2016	0.00

Payment Details	
Amount	452.20
Reference	073PS00205238
Sort code	08-32-10
Account no.	12001039
To reach HMRC by	22-Mar-2016

Employer's Summary

Feb-2016

All Employees, Layout: Basic

Employee	Total Payments	Tax Deducted	Employee NIC	Net Pay	Employer NIC
Laurence Julian Elton	2,302.20	452.20		1,850.00	
Brenda Elton	105.58			105.58	
Total	2,407.78	452.20	0.00	1,955.58	0.00

Employer Totals:

	PAYE
	Month
Total Net Pay	1,955.58
TAX:	
PAYE Tax	452.20
Total Tax Due	452.20
NIC:	
Total Tax & NIC Due	452.20
HMRC ACCOUNT:	
Tax & NIC due for Feb-2016	452.20
Payment for Feb-2016	452.20
Balance carried forward to Mar-2016	0.00
OTHER PAYMENTS:	
TOTAL NET OUTLAY	2,407.78

Employer's Payslip for Mar-2016

HMRC Account	
Balance owed from Feb-2016	0.00
Tax & NIC due for Mar-2016	452.40
Payment for Mar-2016	452.40
Balance carried forward to Apr-2016	0.00

Payment Details	
Amount	452.40
Reference	073PS00205238
Sort code	08-32-10
Account no.	12001039
To reach HMRC by	22-Apr-2016

Employer's Summary

Mar-2016

All Employees, Layout: Basic

Employee	Total Payments	Tax Deducted	Employee NIC	Net Pay	Employer NIC
Laurence Julian Elton	2,302.40	452.40		1,850.00	
Brenda Elton	105.58			105.58	
Total	2,407.98	452.40	0.00	1,955.58	0.00

Employer Totals:

	PAYE
	Month
Total Net Pay	1,955.58
TAX:	
PAYE Tax	452.40
Total Tax Due	452.40
NIC:	
Total Tax & NIC Due	452.40
HMRC ACCOUNT:	
Tax & NIC due for Mar-2016	452.40
Payment for Mar-2016	452.40
Amount due at year end	0.00
OTHER PAYMENTS:	
TOTAL NET OUTLAY	2,407.98